River City Runners Family Fun Runs

Last Name

Adamsky
Adamson
Armor
Armor
Arndt
Arndt
Barnett
Barnett
Battles
Bell

Bell

Bell
Benfield
Berry
Betterton
Blankenship
Bogle
Bolding
Brown
Brown
Burdeshaw
Burdeshaw
Butler
Carr

Carr

Chi

Clark
Clark

First Name

Anthony
Kami
Justin
Zachary
Jacob
Josh
Jessica
Jim
Noah
Christina
Len
Summer
Beth
Pam
Tylerann
Tina

Joe
John
Brittany
Erin
Elaine
Laura
Joey
Brent
Michael
Ben
Brien
Kenzie

Gende

r
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13
16
12

12
12
17
52
18
16
43
13
45
53
34
40
59
18
15
14
12
42
42
14
36
37
44
10

3-Jun

2-mile

22:12

25:26

24:38
15:12

22:11

22:11

20:18

28:53
28:52

3-Jun

3-mile

23:31

30:48

10-Jun

2-mile

25:14

18:30

28:27

23:24

25:23
25:22

10-Jun

3-mile

23:20

23:19

36:32
28:49

31:48

17-Jun

2-mile

18:19
21:31

31:01

23:34

17:09

17-Jun

3-mile

28:21

21:35

27:07
31:15

24-Jun  24-Jun 1-Jul

2-mile  3-mile 2-mile

19:56
20:32

14:59

26:12

17:50 28:08 20:18

37:19
29:37

18:18
30:48

1-Jul

3-mile 2-mile

21:25

32:28

31:15

25:06

37:50

25:56
28:34

8-Jul

14:34

12:33

23:42

8-Jul

mile

23:39
20:07

47:10

38:57

19:13

28:51
26:03
29:06
31:49

15-Jul  15-Ju
2_
mile 3-mile

33:27
36:36
29:02
25:30 26:16
34:54
24:05
30:19



Clark
Cook
Coon
Craig
Craig

Creighton
Cunningha
m

Davis
DelValle
DeWeese
DeWeese
DeWeese
Dickerson
Doke
Doke
Doke
Doke
Dunn
Duran
Duran
Duran
Duran Il
Elmore
Elmore
Elmore
Elmore
Elmore
Evans
Fagerman
Fagerman
Fagerman
Fagerman
Fagerman
Fenton

Paige
Calvin
David
Anna
Emily
Carrie

Cameron
Samantha
Rene
Traci

Ron
Mannie
Larry
Jessica
Nicole
Rick
Tyler
Matthew
Kristi
Olivia
Kassie
Melvin
Lily
Camille
Avy
Kelly
Jon
Mike
Daniel
Jeff
Lauren
Nancy
Patrick
Andrew
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40
12
35
17
14
33

15
17
15
37
44
14
48
14
11
43
43
16
33

40
13
11

43
44
26
25
48
22
48
43
36

24:48

19:28

20:50

16:27

13:43

27:29

21:04

31:23

15:58
27:52

13:57
17:19
18:51
17:55

15:04

18:54
11:48

15:40

12:26

20:12

31:20
20:44

19:53

27:45

21:49

14:19
24:52

13:36

17:26

15:26

13:44

32:24

20:18

33:53

19:54

25:40
27:28
19:33

17:41
39:52

39:45
31:21

27:40
18:23

22:23
19:56
31:01
31:01
18:15

20:03

13:28

27:26

29:09

28:21

18:55

12:40

15:16

13:42

32:55

42:07

23:48

26:14
27:51
19:35

22:27
20:07
30:18
30:19
18:25

19:47

13:16

17:01

24:21

15:10
14:57

14:56

32:02

22:59

24:57
25:18
19:26
26:22
29:37
22:38

16:55
36:50

32:46

18:49

29:22
20:15
29:21
28:05
18:21

19:56
14:29

13:59

14:08

24:15

20:46
25:06
37:13

24:04

22:38

29:23

20:05

27:53

27:59
28:00

18:38

18:59

19:33
23:28
15:28

13:48

24:15

22:43

21:28

30:45
19:30

18:50



Fenton
Fenton
Fenton
Fowler
Gilliam
Gilliam
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Hampton
Haney
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Haynes
Heckler
Humphrey
Johnson
Jones
Kimbrough
King

King

Lane

Lang
Lopez
McCutcheo
n

McCutcheo
n

Maehlmann
Mort

Moye
Murayama

Claire
Leslie
Valerie
Sarah
Daniel
Libba
Danita
Brooklyn
Nathan
Sam
Savannah
Amanda
Cassidy
Jan

Joy
Anna
James
Wayne
Matthew
Tyler
Miranda
Taylor
Collin
Glen
Belinda
Randy
Kenny

Johnston

Mike
Rick
Robert
Brandon
Kaho
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35

13
15
13
34

36
75

14
14
46
17
17
18
60
13
14
13
14
14
49
49
42
34

13

45
33
18
13
17

17:05

17:05

23:32

23:31
39:12

25:13

17:26
26:12

26:01

22:32

29:47

17:17

17:10

24:40

20:40

22:43

28:52

15:17

17:51

24:56

22:27
36:12

34:25

23:57

27:54

29:44

21:55

20:51

20:50

14:08

24:27

19:47

24:48

29:29

19:13
32:56
27:57

19:45

28:26

30:29

19:59

13:35

24:13

24:16

28:31

28:32
14:52

19:18

31:04

29:36

29:35
37:15

40:45

20:13

23:54

27:49
25:10

20:03
35:41

24:08

20:53

16:10

17:13

16:45

29:28

21:11

27:42

20:42
36:19
20:37

23:00

28:50

42:46

28:51

30:17



Naler
Nevels
Nevels
Nevels
Pace

Page
Palmer
Payne
Peete
Pendegraph
Pendegraph
Pendegraph
Penny
Penuelas
Penuelas
Pope

Pope

Rath

Rath

Rath
Rawlings
Rawlings
Rawlings
Rawlings
Reding
Reeves
Reeves
Richardson
Richardson
Roberts
Roland
Rossi
Salomaa
Schotz

Rebekah
John
Kathy
Lynn
Zach
Sara
Margaret
Will
Cameron
April
Sebastian
Tyler
Julie
Juan
Taylor
Lisa
Hannah
Darlene
Joel
Julia
Alec
Connor
David
Lisa
Kerra
Bailey
Tina
Aubrey
Leann
Peyton
Luke
Tony
Kari
Eliza
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13
24
49
16
13
30
42
15
13
32

29
30
13
45
15
54
17
14
19
11
38
34
26
12
43
11
35
15
18
16
32
40

24:43

24:32

24:32
15:02

20:44

33:24

26:44
30:55

26:17

22:12

15:57

27:29

23:56

31:46

21:22

22:45
22:42

25:07

15:42

22:15

22:59

22:41

13:15
15:45

17:26

30:38
26:02

33:44
42:32

30:47

19:50

22:21
22:19

22:59

22:50

23:29

24:47

18:16
18:16

17:01
22:46

42:10

36:08

27:17

32:13

21:57
25:11

37:21
37:20

24:18
23:50

12:33
22:54
19:56

20:16
16:06
12:13

22:52
20:32
24:15
15:58

18:01
18:03

15:11

16:45
30:06
25:25

35:26

28:51

24:02
31:33
20:16

21:08
23:32

29:33

18:09

16:01

18:33
18:33

12:50

47:10
22:26

29:40

22:43
25:16
21:11
26:18

25:12
18:42

23:53

24:46

16:09

15:28

35:39

32:40
26:48

36:37

36:23
22:20
21:01



Schotz
Schotz
Segars
Sharp
Sloan
Springer

Stewart
Stewart
Strickland
Summers
Summers
Terry
Terry
Terry
Thigpen
Timm
Torain
Vaughn
Vaughn
Vinton
Wallwork
Ward
Webb
Whitmer
Wilt

Eric
Fiona
Jennifer
Amber
Twyla
Jennifer
Andi
Grisham
Phillip
Rose
Rebecca
Vance
Preston
Kristy
Heath
Richard
Alycia
Chelsea
Farrah
Jay
James
Chad
Carrie
Gary
Sutherlin
Alexander
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38

27
28
44
25

31
54
31
27
32

33
36
30
15
16
33
31
17
16
33
57
13
15

13:31

18:37

21:01
19:34

22:10

29:55
37:47

26:29

29:53

37:30

23:25

20:10
19:04

26:01

36:31
30:36

23:12

18:34

17:09

18:46

25:50

24:37

29:05

23:01

24:46

18:38

19:27

25:27

26:07

38:16

29:21

21:38

21:03
20:20

24:12

17:09

28:37
25:06
33:47

24:34

37:51
28:20
31:13

13:51

21:33

28:20

18:55

25:56

20:51

38:56
28:21
23:44

13:24

18:23

18:57

35:41

31:19
41:23

25:55

28:44

22:36



